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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 21st September 2024

 - U13 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Bella Lamb Rugby&Nor    14:23
  2 Lila Pearce Wolverham    14:40
  3 E Griffiths CorbyAc    14:49
  4 Isabella Heathcock Dudley&St  A    15:04
  5 C Griffithsclack SwindonHa  A    15:10
  6 Freya Mustin Solihull&  A    15:27
  7 Selina Vuli Shrewsbur  A    15:56
  8 Florence Rudkin Wreake&So  A    15:58
  9 A Drage Wreake&So  B    16:06
 10 India Holt Birchfiel  A    16:08
 11 Iris Beazleylong NorthSome    16:08
 12 K Hodgkinson Cheltenha    16:14
 13 Joselyn Hathway Stroud&Di  A    16:16
 14 Maisie Edwards CityOfSto    16:23
 15 Abigail Puttnam Wreake&So  C    16:27
 16 Pippa Wall SwindonHa  B    16:32
 17 Sofia Potocka RoyalSutt  A    16:41

 18 Orla Woodman Birmingha    16:41
 19 Lily Mitchell Charnwood  A    16:43
 20 Sienna Denwette TiptonHar    16:50
 21 Arya Cassinijones Shrewsbur  B    17:16
 22 Niamh Williamson Solihull&  B    17:29
 23 Yasmin Hughes Bromsgrov    17:48
 24 Jessica Spiby RoyalSutt  B    17:52
 25 Zuzanna Smialek Bristol&W    18:13
 26 Tamika Chikwariro Birchfiel  B    18:19
 27 Ella Suschitzky Wreake&So  D    18:43
 28 Isabelle Robinson Dudley&St  B    19:14
 29 Peggy Thomas Halesowen  B    19:25
 30 Scarlett Carter Halesowen  A    19:52
 31 Saoirse Bottrill Charnwood  B    20:06
 32 Paige Mccabe TelfordAc    20:31
 33 Esme Gorman Stroud&Di  B    20:33

 - U13 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Roni Kohring Shrewsbur  A    14:15    30:11+  6
  2 Elsie Rudkinwilson Rugby&Nor    16:20    30:43-  1
  3 Biba Guest Wolverham    16:31    31:11-  1
  4 Kirrily Dubois CorbyAc    16:39    31:28-  1
  5 Molly Forrester CityOfSto    15:23    31:46+  9
  6 Amy Harris SwindonHa  A    16:57    32:07-  1
  7 Ivy Wightman Cheltenha    15:55    32:09+  5
  8 Sadie Bywater Solihull&  A    16:47    32:14-  2
  9 Amelie Coats Wreake&So  B    16:10    32:16  0
 10 Edie Shakespeare Dudley&St  A    17:18    32:22-  6
 11 Martha Sutton Birchfiel  A    16:41    32:49-  1
 12 Sophie Longworth Wreake&So  A    17:06    33:04-  4
 13 Annabelle Ellison NorthSome    17:09    33:17-  2
 14 Charlotte Newby RoyalSutt  A    17:08    33:49+  3
 15 Tabitha Crampton Stroud&Di  A    17:41    33:57-  2
 16 Rose Green Charnwood  A    17:26    34:09+  3
 17 Isabelle Perkins TiptonHar    17:29    34:19+  3
 18 Amelie Williams Shrewsbur  B    17:07    34:23+  3
 19 Daisy West Wreake&So  C    18:32    34:59-  4
 20 Orlagh Murphy Solihull&  B    18:08    35:37+  2
 21 Lily Nicholls Wreake&So  D    17:00    35:43+  6

 22 Sophie Hunton SwindonHa  B    19:20    35:52-  6
 23 Olivia Johnson Dudley&St  B    17:21    36:35+  5
 24 Grace Follows Halesowen  B    17:35    37:00+  5
 25 Jia Mattu Birchfiel  B    19:14    37:33+  1
 26 Kristen Jones Charnwood  B    18:24    38:30+  5
 27 L Chowdhurybarratt Bristol&W    21:07    39:20-  2
 28 Evelyn Rustonsmith RoyalSutt  B    21:47    39:39-  4
 29 Izabella Fereday Halesowen  A    20:29    40:21+  1
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Roni Kohring Shrewsbur  A    14:15
  2 Molly Forrester CityOfSto    15:23
  3 Ivy Wightman Cheltenha    15:55
  4 Amelie Coats Wreake&So  B    16:10
  5 Elsie Rudkinwilson Rugby&Nor    16:20
  6 Biba Guest Wolverham    16:31
  7 Kirrily Dubois CorbyAc    16:39
  8 Martha Sutton Birchfiel  A    16:41
  9 Sadie Bywater Solihull&  A    16:47
 10 Amy Harris SwindonHa  A    16:57

 - U13 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Lucy Hardcastle Shrewsbur  A    16:44    46:55  0
  2 Amelia Lee Rugby&Nor    16:49    47:32  0
  3 Freya Ives CorbyAc    16:10    47:38+  1
  4 Hallie Parkes Dudley&St  A    15:20    47:42+  6
  5 Zaraanne Mcnamara CityOfSto    16:07    47:53  0
  6 Eliza Nolan Cheltenha    15:45    47:54+  1
  7 Anna Kemp Wreake&So  A    14:54    47:58+  5
  8 Sophia Kirk SwindonHa  A    15:52    47:59-  2
  9 Layla Callow Solihull&  A    16:10    48:24-  1
 10 Finlee Brady Birchfiel  A    15:40    48:29+  1
 11 Aimee Walczak Wreake&So  B    16:22    48:38-  2
 12 Gracie Billett Wolverham    18:43    49:54-  9
 13 Emilia Dudley RoyalSutt  A    17:07    50:56+  1
 14 Isabella Marr NorthSome    17:50    51:07-  1
 15 Eva Doran Charnwood  A    17:30    51:39+  1
 16 Eva Ward Shrewsbur  B    17:22    51:45+  2
 17 Jessica Beattie TiptonHar    18:53    53:12  0
 18 Grace Collins Wreake&So  D    18:00    53:43+  3
 19 Emily Daniels Solihull&  B    19:23    55:00+  1
 20 Sophie Wilcox Birchfiel  B    18:19    55:52+  5

 21 Arabella Harsant Stroud&Di  A    22:06    56:03-  6
 22 I Wilkingson Halesowen  B    19:16    56:16+  2
 23 Zlata Dushkina Charnwood  B    17:57    56:27+  3
 24 Izzy Dibartolo Bristol&W    17:15    56:35+  3
 25 Isla Freeman Wreake&So  C    22:57    57:56-  6
 26 Saffron Hemmings RoyalSutt  B    19:28    59:07+  2
 27 Ama Hall Halesowen  A    21:36  1:01:57+  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Anna Kemp Wreake&So  A    14:54
  2 Hallie Parkes Dudley&St  A    15:20
  3 Finlee Brady Birchfiel  A    15:40
  4 Eliza Nolan Cheltenha    15:45
  5 Sophia Kirk SwindonHa  A    15:52
  6 Zaraanne Mcnamara CityOfSto    16:07
  7 Layla Callow Solihull&  A    16:10
  8 Freya Ives CorbyAc    16:10
  9 Aimee Walczak Wreake&So  B    16:22
 10 Lucy Hardcastle Shrewsbur  A    16:44

mailto:graham@race-results.co.uk
http://www.race-results.co.uk/


Sport
    SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 21st September 2024

U13 Girls      — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Shrewsbury Ac  ‘A’    46:55
1 Selina Vuli (7) 15:56 2 Roni Kohring (1) 14:15
3 Lucy Hardcastle (1) 16:44
  2 Rugby & Northampton Ac    47:32
1 Bella Lamb (1) 14:23 2 Elsie Rudkinwilson (2) 16:20
3 Amelia Lee (2) 16:49
  3 Corby Ac    47:38
1 E Griffiths (3) 14:49 2 Kirrily Dubois (4) 16:39
3 Freya Ives (3) 16:10
  4 Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers  ‘A’    47:42
1 Isabella Heathcock (4) 15:04 2 Edie Shakespeare (10) 17:18
3 Hallie Parkes (4) 15:20
  5 City Of Stoke Ac    47:53
1 Maisie Edwards (14) 16:23 2 Molly Forrester (5) 15:23
3 Zaraanne Mcnamara(5) 16:07
  6 Cheltenham & County Harriers    47:54
1 K Hodgkinson (12) 16:14 2 Ivy Wightman (7) 15:55
3 Eliza Nolan (6) 15:45
  7 Wreake & Soar Valley  ‘A’    47:58
1 Florence Rudkin (8) 15:58 2 Sophie Longworth (12) 17:06
3 Anna Kemp (7) 14:54
  8 Swindon Harriers  ‘A’    47:59
1 C Griffithsclack (5) 15:10 2 Amy Harris (6) 16:57
3 Sophia Kirk (8) 15:52
  9 Solihull & Small Heath Ac  ‘A’    48:24
1 Freya Mustin (6) 15:27 2 Sadie Bywater (8) 16:47
3 Layla Callow (9) 16:10
 10 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    48:29
1 India Holt (10) 16:08 2 Martha Sutton (11) 16:41
3 Finlee Brady (10) 15:40
 11 Wreake & Soar Valley  ‘B’    48:38
1 A Drage (9) 16:06 2 Amelie Coats (9) 16:10
3 Aimee Walczak (11) 16:22
 12 Wolverhampton & Bilston    49:54
1 Lila Pearce (2) 14:40 2 Biba Guest (3) 16:31
3 Gracie Billett (12) 18:43
 13 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac  ‘A’    50:56
1 Sofia Potocka (17) 16:41 2 Charlotte Newby (14) 17:08
3 Emilia Dudley (13) 17:07
 14 North Somerset Ac    51:07
1 Iris Beazleylong (11) 16:08 2 Annabelle Ellison (13) 17:09
3 Isabella Marr (14) 17:50
 15 Charnwood A C  ‘A’    51:39
1 Lily Mitchell (19) 16:43 2 Rose Green (16) 17:26
3 Eva Doran (15) 17:30
 16 Shrewsbury Ac  ‘B’    51:45
1 Arya Cassinijones (21) 17:16 2 Amelie Williams (18) 17:07
3 Eva Ward (16) 17:22
 17 Tipton Harriers    53:12
1 Sienna Denwette (20) 16:50 2 Isabelle Perkins (17) 17:29
3 Jessica Beattie (17) 18:53
 18 Wreake & Soar Valley  ‘D’    53:43
1 Ella Suschitzky (27) 18:43 2 Lily Nicholls (21) 17:00
3 Grace Collins (18) 18:00

 19 Solihull & Small Heath Ac  ‘B’    55:00
1 Niamh Williamson (22) 17:29 2 Orlagh Murphy (20) 18:08
3 Emily Daniels (19) 19:23
 20 Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’    55:52
1 Tamika Chikwariro (26) 18:19 2 Jia Mattu (25) 19:14
3 Sophie Wilcox (20) 18:19
 21 Stroud & District Ac  ‘A’    56:03
1 Joselyn Hathway (13) 16:16 2 Tabitha Crampton (15) 17:41
3 Arabella Harsant (21) 22:06
 22 Halesowen ACc  ‘B’    56:16
1 Peggy Thomas (29) 19:25 2 Grace Follows (24) 17:35
3 I Wilkingson (22) 19:16
 23 Charnwood A C  ‘B’    56:27
1 Saoirse Bottrill (31) 20:06 2 Kristen Jones (26) 18:24
3 Zlata Dushkina (23) 17:57
 24 Bristol & West Ac    56:35
1 Zuzanna Smialek (25) 18:13 2 L Chowdhurybarratt (27) 21:07
3 Izzy Dibartolo (24) 17:15
 25 Wreake & Soar Valley  ‘C’    57:56
1 Abigail Puttnam (15) 16:27 2 Daisy West (19) 18:32
3 Isla Freeman (25) 22:57
 26 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac  ‘B’    59:07
1 Jessica Spiby (24) 17:52 2 Evelyn Rustonsmith (28) 21:47
3 Saffron Hemmings (26) 19:28
 27 Halesowen ACc  ‘A’  1:01:57
1 Scarlett Carter (30) 19:52 2 Izabella Fereday (29) 20:29
3 Ama Hall (27) 21:36

Incomplete Teams:
Swindon Harriers  ‘B’

1 Pippa Wall (16) 16:32 2 Sophie Hunton (22) 19:20

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers  ‘B’
1 Isabelle Robinson (28) 19:14 2 Olivia Johnson (23) 17:21

Birmingham Running Athletics
1 Orla Woodman (18) 16:41

Bromsgrove & Redditch
1 Yasmin Hughes (23) 17:48

Telford Ac
1 Paige Mccabe (32) 20:31

Stroud & District Ac  ‘B’
1 Esme Gorman (33) 20:33

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Roni Kohring Shrewsbur A   14:15(2)
  2 Bella Lamb Rugby&Nor     14:23(1)
  3 Lila Pearce Wolverham     14:40(1)
  4 E Griffiths CorbyAc     14:49(1)
  5 Anna Kemp Wreake&So A   14:54(3)
  6 Isabella Heathcock Dudley&St A   15:04(1)
  7 C Griffithsclack SwindonHa A   15:10(1)
  8 Hallie Parkes Dudley&St A   15:20(3)
  9 Molly Forrester CityOfSto     15:23(2)
 10 Freya Mustin Solihull& A   15:27(1)
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